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CEDARVILLE COLLEGE GOLF TOURNAMENT RESULTS 
May 6th, 1996 - Woodland CC 

Mt Vernon 

Cedarviile 

Urbana 

Jason McKee 
Scott Savage 
John Fryman 
Ethan Hendrickx 
Craig Harden 

Team Total 

Toby Jacobson 
Steve Burchett 
Jeff Gaglio 
Troy Page 
John Krueger 

Team Total 

76 
80 
78 
88 
86 

320 

330 

83 
84 
86 
78 
85 

Matt Grupe 82 
Mark Houseman 95 
Denver Steward 99 
Ca! Shrrmp!in 99 
Luke Richards 109 

Team Total 375 

1st P!ace 

2nd Place 

3rd Place 

Tiffin \NO 

At Large P!ayers 
Marty Fiach (Mt. Vernon) 79 
Brodie Swanson (Cedarville) 87 
Andy Lutz (Cedar✓iile) 87 
Brian Sampson (Urbana) 120 
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